
Solo Offshore Racing Club Ltd     Offshore series
Class 1 IRC  

Points overall - discards marked *
Provisional results

Pos Boat Sail No Points Weymouth 1 Weymouth 2
Round the

Rock 3
Round the

Rock recount
Solent to

Guernsey 4
Guernsey to

Solent 6
1 Fastrak XI GBR6664R 34 3 2 14 14* 6 9

2 Azora GBR7581R 41 4 3 29 29* 3 2

3 Roxanne GBR2539L 44 11 4 15 15* 5 9

4 Voador GBR722R 53 29* 29 11 11 1 1

5 Fluke IV GBR725N 58 29 29* 12 12 2 3

6 Mustigo II IRL7111 62 6 10 29 29* 8 9

7 Rackham le Rouge 498 66 11 8 29 29* 9 9

8 Nirvana FRA43653 72 29 29* 16 16 7 4

9 Full Circle GBR8932R 87 11 5 21 21 29* 29

10 Midnight Summer Dream FRA 27654 89 29 29* 1 1 29 29

11 Jester GBR9146R 89 1 1 29* 29 29 29

12 Zephyrin FRA39057 91 29 29 2 2 29* 29

13 Wasabi Enertek FRA43683 93 29 29 3 3 29 29*

14 Mzungu GBR8956R 95 2 6 29 29 29 29*

15 Jangada GBR958R 95 29 29* 4 4 29 29

16 Mtoto Mzungu GBR8956 97 29* 29 5 5 29 29

17 Barcavela FRA36683 99 29 29* 6 6 29 29

18 Zest (K) GBR536 99 29 7 17 17 29 29*

19 Game On GBR5936R 101 29 29 7 7 29 29*

20 Bellino GBR3657L 103 29 29* 8 8 29 29

21 Fury GBR8760R 104 29 29 21 21 4 29*

22 Tweak 4343C 105 29* 29 9 9 29 29

23 Raging Bee 2 FRA43933 107 29 29 10 10 29* 29

24 Fuji FIN38 113 29 29 13 13 29* 29

25 Zest (R) GBR536 121 5 29 29 29 29* 29

26 Redeye GBR6788T 123 29 29 18 18 29 29*

27 Shed of Arjuna GBR 743 125 29* 9 29 29 29 29

28 Jubilee GBR2986L 127 11 29 29* 29 29 29
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Solo Offshore Racing Club Ltd     Offshore series
Class 2 IRC  

Points overall - discards marked *
Provisional results

Pos Boat Sail No Points Weymouth 1 Weymouth 2
Round the

Rock 3
Round the

Rock recount
Solent to

Guernsey 4
Guernsey to

Solent 6
1 Maeva FRA6179 9 2 1 2 2 5* 2

2 British Beagle GBR3936 13 4* 2 3 3 2 3

3 Rainmaker GBR 9029 23 5 4 5 5 4 6*

4 Oi Oi GBR4367T 24 1 3 16* 16 3 1

5 L'Adventure GBR4669L 33 3 7 16 16* 1 6

6 Pocket Battleship CM GBR7753R 40 6 6 6 6 16* 16

7 Gaya FRA37997 50 16 16* 1 1 16 16

8 Jachoby GBR2376R 56 16 16 4 4 16* 16

9 SYZYGY CO705 62 16* 16 7 7 16 16

10 Pyxis GBR5963T 64 11 5 16 16* 16 16

11 Samaritan GBR4673L 64 16 16 8 8 16* 16

12 Moonshadow GBR973R 68 11 9 16 16* 16 16

13 Concerto CO640 75 11 16 16 16 16 16*

13 Panache CO608 75 11 16 16 16* 16 16

15 Amy Lou GBR1195L 80 16 16 16* 16 16 16
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Solo Offshore Racing Club Ltd     Offshore series
Class 3 not IRC rated  

Points overall - discards marked *
Provisional results

Pos Boat Sail No Points Round the Rock 3
Round the Rock

recount
Solent to

Guernsey 4
1 Anticipation GBR7041R 5 2 2 1

Results program © Jade Consultants (Cambridge) Ltd. Report created  23 Jul 2018 17:49



Solo Offshore Racing Club Ltd     Offshore series
IRC overall  

Points overall - discards marked *
Provisional results

Pos Boat Sail No Points Weymouth 1 Weymouth 2
Round the

Rock 3
Round the

Rock recount
Solent to

Guernsey 4
Guernsey to

Solent 6
1 Maeva FRA6179 33 2 1 14* 14 11 5

2 British Beagle GBR3936 35 7 3 15 15* 4 6

3 Fastrak XI GBR6664R 52 6 5 18* 18 9 14

4 Oi Oi GBR4367T 60 1 4 44* 44 8 3

5 Rainmaker GBR 9029 61 10 8 19* 19 10 14

6 Azora GBR7581R 65 8 6 44 44* 5 2

7 Roxanne GBR2539L 68 21* 7 20 20 7 14

8 Voador GBR722R 70 44 44* 12 12 1 1

9 Fluke IV GBR725N 76 44 44* 13 13 2 4

10 L'Adventure GBR4669L 76 3 12 44 44* 3 14

11 Mustigo II IRL7111 99 11 17 44* 44 13 14

12 Nirvana FRA43653 105 44 44* 21 21 12 7

13 Rackham le Rouge 498 108 21 15 44* 44 14 14

14 Pocket Battleship CM GBR7753R 115 12 11 24 24 44* 44

15 Full Circle GBR8932R 133 21 10 29 29 44* 44

16 Midnight Summer Dream FRA 27654 134 44 44 1 1 44* 44

17 Zephyrin FRA39057 136 44 44 2 2 44 44*

18 Jester GBR9146R 138 4 2 44 44 44* 44

19 Wasabi Enertek FRA43683 138 44 44* 3 3 44 44

20 Jangada GBR958R 140 44 44 4 4 44 44*

21 Gaya FRA37997 142 44 44* 5 5 44 44

22 Mtoto Mzungu GBR8956 144 44 44 6 6 44* 44

23 Barcavela FRA36683 146 44 44 7 7 44* 44

24 Zest (K) GBR536 146 44 14 22 22 44* 44

25 Game On GBR5936R 148 44 44 8 8 44* 44

26 Mzungu GBR8956R 150 5 13 44* 44 44 44

27 Bellino GBR3657L 150 44* 44 9 9 44 44

28 Fury GBR8760R 152 44 44* 29 29 6 44

29 Tweak 4343C 152 44 44* 10 10 44 44

30 Raging Bee 2 FRA43933 154 44 44 11 11 44* 44

31 Pyxis GBR5963T 162 21 9 44* 44 44 44

32 Jachoby GBR2376R 164 44* 44 16 16 44 44

33 Fuji FIN38 166 44 44* 17 17 44 44

34 Moonshadow GBR973R 172 21 19 44 44 44 44*

35 Redeye GBR6788T 178 44* 44 23 23 44 44

36 SYZYGY CO705 182 44 44 25 25 44 44*

37 Samaritan GBR4673L 184 44 44 26 26 44* 44

38 Zest (R) GBR536 185 9 44 44* 44 44 44

39 Shed of Arjuna GBR 743 192 44 16 44 44* 44 44

40 Jubilee GBR2986L 197 21 44 44 44* 44 44

41 Concerto CO640 197 21 44 44 44 44 44*

41 Panache CO608 197 21 44 44 44 44* 44

43 Amy Lou GBR1195L 220 44 44 44 44 44* 44
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